7-�� w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
EBC-2100 Embedded Chassis for EPIC NANO Series
Specifications
Support EPIC NANO model
 I/O
Standard I/O COM x 1, VGA x 1, LAN x 1, CF x 1, PS/2 x 1, USB x 4
Expansion I/O

19100-000027-RS Optional 40mm, +12V ball bearing cooling fan
32200-000037-RS 44 pin IDE cable for 2.5” hard drive
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x EBC-2100 Chassis
1 x QIG
1 x Screws set
2 x Wall mounting kits
4 x Rubber foot pad
1 x Power adaptor
1 x Power cord
Socket type CPU Heatsink Module
P/N: 34000-000101-RS
40mm Cooling Fan Module
P/N: 19100-000027-RS
44 pin IDE cable for 2.5” HDD
  P/N: 32200-000037-RS
Recommendation of System Cooling Components
CF II
DDR SO-DIMM
Slot
Board Model code CPU EPIC NANO Board
Companion Heatsink
Optional Heaksink
P/N: 34000-000101-RS
Optional Cooling Fan
P/N: 19100-000027-RS
NANO-7240-RS ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz
NANO-8522G Socket 479 base Intel ®Pentium
® M/ Celeron® M CPU up to
1.8GHz
NANO-8522E-800Z ULV Intel® Celeron® M
1G/800MHz with 512K L2 cache
NANO-GX AMD® GX466 333MHz
NANO-LX AMD® LX800 500MHz
Must-have Recommended
optional
system fan for NANO-8522 series
2.5” IDE HDD
EPIC NANO CPU card